45.00 11/16/2000 

FIRST: The payment of all indebtedness evidenced by and according to the 
terms of that certain promissory note dated as of October 22, 1998, executed by Debtor and 
payable to the order of Secured Party in the aggregate principal amount of Forty-Two Million 
Dollars ($42,000,000), with interest thereon at the rate of the prime rate of interest per annum 
announced from time to time by Bank One, N.A. (the "Prime Rate"), compounded from such 

I I 
003211450328 

05.00 11/16/2000 
ti 

003211454135
$5.00 11/16/2000

SECOND: (1) The prompt and faithful discharge and performance of (a) each